
Otley The Whartons Primary School.  Governors, January 2021 
 

Name Designation Role E mail Start of 
term 

End of 
term 

Sarah Morgan Co-opted Chair of Governors 
Training  
Performance management 
Pay Committee 

sarah.morgan@whartonsprimary.co.uk 30.1.19 30.1.23 

David Drake Co-opted Vice Chair and Chair of Resources 
Health and Safety 
Complaints 

david.drake@whartonsprimary.co.uk 30.1.19 30.1.23 

Danielle Burgess Co-opted Member of Teaching and Learning 
Committee 
Attendance 

danielle.burgess@whartonsprimary.co.uk   

Naomi Bacon Co-opted Member of Pupil Support Committee 
Safeguarding and Child Protection 
Looked After Children 

naomi.bacon@whartonsprimary.co.uk 30.1.19 30.1.23 

Alan Padden Co-opted Member of Teaching and Learning alan.padden@whartonsprimary.co.uk 6.11.19 6.11.23 

Carloyn Gomes Staff 
Representative 

Member of Pupil Support Committee carolyn.gomes@whartonsprimary.co.uk 30.1.19 30.1.23 

Brain Queally Parent Member of Pupil Support Committee 
Pupil Premium Governor 

brian.queally@whartonsprimary.co.uk 27.11.20 27.11.24 

Christine Paterson Co-opted Member of Teaching and Learning 
Committee 

Christine.paterson@whartonsprimary.co.uk 2.21  

Julia Dickson Headteacher  julia.dickson@whartonsprimary.co.uk   

Vacant Parent     

Vacant Parent     

Vacant Co-opted     

 


